
BID/RFP TABULATION

2026 Hidden Creek Aqua Park Entry Concrete Repairs

Friday, March 13, 2026 at 9:00am

Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price

$1,020.00 $1,020.00 $600.00 $600.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $250.00 $250.00 $1,800.00 $1,800.00 $300.00 $300.00 $975.00 $975.00

$9.60 $3,552.00 $5.00 $1,850.00 $20.00 $7,400.00 $4,405.05 $54.05 $20,000.00 $8.10 $2,997.00 $9.00 $3,330.00

$1,380.00 $1,380.00 $300.00 $300.00 $500.00 $500.00 $175.00 $175.00 $1,800.00 $1,800.00 $100.00 $100.00 $875.00 $875.00

$13.75 $5,087.50 $20.00 $7,400.00 $40.00 $14,800.00 $4,405.05 $62.70 $23,200.00 $17.85 $6,603.00 $17.90 $6,623.00

$480.00 $480.00 $600.00 $600.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $250.00 $250.00 $600.00 $600.00 $50.00 $50.00 $400.00 $400.00

(Qty: 72) $8.40 $604.80 (Qty: 72) $5.00 $360.00 (Qty: 72) $20.00 $1,440.00 (Qty: 72) $968.00 (Qty: 72) $54.05 $3,500.00 (Qty: 72) $30.00 $2,160.00 (Qty: 72) $8.25 $594.00

$720.00 $720.00 $100.00 $100.00 $500.00 $500.00 $175.00 $175.00 $600.00 $600.00 $50.00 $50.00 $400.00 $400.00

$11.60 $835.20 $20.00 $1,440.00 (Qty: 72) $40.00 $2,880.00 $968.00 $62.70 $4,100.00 $24.17 $1,740.00 $16.25 $1,170.00

$840.00 $840.00 $600.00 $600.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $250.00 $250.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $200.00 $200.00 $650.00 $650.00

$9.00 $2,070.00 $5.00 $1,150.00 $20.00 $4,600.00 $2,905.00 $47.82 $11,000.00 $12.00 $2,760.00 $8.30 $1,909.00

$1,080.00 $1,080.00 $275.00 $275.00 $500.00 $500.00 $120.00 $120.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $100.00 $100.00 $550.00 $550.00

$13.17 $3,029.10 $20.00 $4,600.00 $40.00 $9,200.00 $2,905.00 $55.65 $12,800.00 $19.74 $4,540.00 $18.00 $4,140.00

$90.00 $90.00 $200.00 $200.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $250.00 $250.00 $150.00 $150.00 $10.00 $10.00 $200.00 $200.00

(Qty: 10) $30.00 $300.00 $200.00 $200.00 $20.00 $40.00 (Qty: 11) $36.36 $400.00 (Qty:10) $100.00 $200.00 (Qty:10) $18.00 $180.00

$90.00 $90.00 $50.00 $50.00 $500.00 $500.00 $120.00 $120.00 $150.00 $150.00 $10.00 $10.00 $200.00 $200.00

(Qty: 10) $65.00 $650.00 $100.00 $200.00 $40.00 $80.00 $600.00 (Qty: 11) $54.54 $600.00 (Qty:10) $58.20 $580.00 (Qty:10) $28.00 $280.00

$900.00 $900.00 $600.00 $600.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $175.00 $175.00 $1,800.00 $1,800.00 $100.00 $100.00 $450.00 $450.00

$9.00 $2,385.00 $5.00 $1,325.00 $20.00 $5,300.00 $2,075.00 $542.83 $14,000.00 $11.00 $2,915.00 $5.00 $1,325.00

$1,140.00 $1,140.00 $300.00 $300.00 $500.00 $500.00 $175.00 $175.00 $1,800.00 $1,800.00 $50.00 $50.00 $350.00 $350.00

$13.30 $3,524.50 $20.00 $5,300.00 $40.00 $10,600.00 $2,075.00 $60.00 $15,900.00 $19.38 $5,135.00 $10.00 $2,650.00

$22,476.00

$4,775.00

Troch McNeil Paving Co.

$11,803.00

$2,564.00

$7,249.00

$860.00

$81,900.00

$33,500.00

Schaefges Bros. Inc. 

$10,000.00

$4,000.00

$7,600.00

$800.00

$22,400.00

$8,200.00

Ramirez Group LLC

$45,000.00

$8,800.00

$26,800.00

$1,300.00

$2,640.00

$7,019.10

$1,130.00

$21,828.60

$7,949.50

2.02 Remove Existing Concrete (Unit: SF, Qty: 15072

2.03 Add Dowels (Unit: LS, Qty: 1)

1.01 Sawcut Existing Concrete (Unit: LS, Qty: 1)

1.02 Remove Existing Concrete (Unit: SF, Qty: 370)

1.03 Add Dowels (Unit: LS, Qty: 1)

1.04 Install New Concrete (Unit: SF, Qty: 370)

Total Area 1

Bid/RFP Item

2.01 Sawcut Existing Concrete (Unit: LS, Qty: 1)

Ben Kutscheid

PROJECT TITLE:
PROPOSALS DUE:

PROJECT MANAGER:

Futurity 19, Inc.

$11,039.50

MAG Construction
Misfits Construction 

Company

$10,150.00 $23,700.00

2.04 Install New Concrete (Unit: SF, Qty: 72)

Total Area 2

3.01 Sawcut Existing Concrete (Unit: LS, Qty: 1)

3.02 Remove Existing Concrete (Unit: SF, Qty: 230)

3.03 Add Dowels (Unit: LS, Qty: 1)

3.04 Install New Concrete (Unit: SF, Qty: 230)

Total Area 3

4.01 Sawcut Existing Concrete (Unit: LS, Qty: 1)

4.02 Remove Existing Concrete (Unit: SF, Qty: 2)

4.03 Add Dowels (Unit: LS, Qty: 1)

$1,620.00

A1.03 Add Dowels (Unit: LS, Qty: 1)

A1.04 Install New Concrete (Unit: SF, Qty: 265)

Total Alternate 1

4.04 Install New Concrete (Unit: SF, Qty: 2)

Total Area 4

Total Base Proposal for Areas 1-4

A1.01 Sawcut Existing Concrete (Unit: LS, Qty: 1)

A1.02 Remove Existing Concrete (Unit: SF, Qty: 265)

$19,925.00 $46,440.00

$7,525.00 $17,400.00

Provantage Systems Inc.

$9,235.10

$2,361.00

$6,180.00

$970.00

$18,746.10

$4,500.00

$2,500.00 $5,820.00

$6,625.00 $15,300.00

$650.00
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